Car data
Chassis No
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior Trim Code
Roof Colour
Exterior Colour/Paint Code
22:47 10.08.2018
WAUZZZ8P55A079411
8PAAJ4
2005
A3
Audi A3 Sportback 1.9 TDI
BKC
GQQ
5S
MF
P7
P7/Z5J
PR Numbers
Page : 001
Date of Production
Order Number
09.11.2004
none availableOpen Field Campaigns
A04 Express vehicles, urgent shipment
A9F equipment level "attraction"
AZ0 Vehicle with production equipment
B0A parts set (non-country specific fitting instruction)
B15 Type approval country Spain
(Andorra, Balearic Islands, Canaries)
C09 Operating permit, alteration
CU9 Steel wheels 7J x 16
D3W 4-cyl. turbo diesel engine 1.9 l/77 kW
TDI with unit-injector system
base engine is T71/TG0/TD0/T5X
E0A no sales compaign version
F0A No special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
FA0 Control of standard production
FC0 Without individual installation
FM0 Basic equipment variant
FQ0 Series wheels
G0C 5-speed manual transmission
G17 Shock absorption in front
HJ0 Tires 205/55 R 16 V LI
J1D Battery 380 A (72 Ah)
K8R Sportsback
L0L Left-hand drive
L34 Suspension range 34
installation control only, no
requirement forecast
N7A Seat trim covers in fabric
NT1 Transit coating (type 2)
PI1 driver information system
QA0 without child seat
QE0 Without tray areas package/box
QG1 LongLife Service Regime
QQ5 With additional lights (interior
lighting)
QV0 No TV reception/digital radio reception
RCL radio concert with front and rear
speakers
T71 4-cylinder diesel engine 1.9 l
unit 03G.1
et_fd1.frm
Car data
22:47 10.08.2018
PR Numbers
Page : 002
U1A Instrument cluster with km/h